

Ref No: BOV/202304021

02-09-2019

From

The Brainovision Solutions India Pvt Ltd,

Plot No.71, Jubilee Enclave,

Hitech-City,

Madhapur,

Hyderabad – 500081.

To

The Principal,

Rishi UBR PG College for Women,

Near JNTU Metro Station, Kukatpally,

Hyderabad - 500085

Respected Madam,

Sub: Sanction of the Research project- "Awareness on Financial Literacy"

Ref: Request letter dated 29-07-2019.

With reference to your letter dated July 29th, 2019 for the sanction of the survey

research project, it is hereby decided to grant the research project.

Research Project Title	"Awareness on Financial Literacy"
Duration of Project	6 Months
Principal Investigator	Ms. M. Rama, Associate Professor, Dept. of Business Management (as per the request application)
Sanctioned Amount	Rs. 57,000/-

Project progress updates are expected to be given every month. Amount will be released as per the progress.

Signature



+91 95029 35039

Info.brainovision@gmail.com



Ref No: BOV/202304022 19-05-2020

From

The Brainovision Solutions India Pvt Ltd,

Plot No.71, Jubilee Enclave,

Hitech-City,

Madhapur,

Hyderabad – 500081.

To

The Principal,

Rishi UBR PG College for Women,

Near JNTU Metro Station, Kukatpally,

Hyderabad - 500085

Respected Madam,

Sub: Sanction of Research project- "Training need of Financial Literacy"

Ref: Request letter dated 16-04-2020.

With reference to your letter dated April 16th, 2020 for the sanction of survey research project in continuation to the earlier project, it is hereby decided to grant research project.

Research Project Title	"Training need of Financial Literacy"
Duration of Project	12 Months
Principal Investigator	Dr. K. Suguna, Professor, Dept. of Business Management (as per the request application)
Sanctioned Amount	Rs. 53,000/-

Project progress updates are expected to be given every month. Amount will be released as per the progress.

Signature



+91 95029 35039

Info.brainovision@gmail.com

Brain O Vision Solutions Pvt. Ltd...



Ref No: BOV/202304023

07-10-2020

From

The Brainovision Solutions India Pvt Ltd,

Plot No.71, Jubilee Enclave,

Hitech-City,

Madhapur,

Hyderabad – 500081.

To

The Principal,

Rishi UBR PG College for Women,

Near JNTU Metro Station, Kukatpally,

Hyderabad - 500085

Respected Madam,

Sub: Sanction of Research project- "Study on Post COVID Technical Trainings"

Ref: Request letter dated 14-08-2020.

With reference to your letter dated August 14th, 2020 for the sanction of survey

research project, it is hereby decided to grant research project.

1 3 /	1 3
Research Project Title	"Study on Post COVID Technical
	Trainings"
Duration of Project	6 Months
Principal Investigator	Dr. K. Suguna, Professor, Dept. of
	Business Management (as per the
	request application)
Sanctioned Amount	Rs. 48,000/-

Project progress updates are expected to be given every month. Amount will be released as per the progress.

Signature



+91 95029 35039

Info.brainovision@gmail.com



Ref No: BOV/202304024

23-09-2021

From

The Brainovision Solutions India Pvt Ltd,

Plot No.71, Jubilee Enclave,

Hitech-City,

Madhapur,

Hyderabad – 500081.

To

The Principal,

Rishi UBR PG College for Women,

Near JNTU Metro Station, Kukatpally,

Hyderabad - 500085

Respected Sir,

Sub: Sanction of Research project- "Study on popular TED talks – Future planning" Ref: Request letter dated 16-07-2021.

With reference to your letter dated July 16th, 2021 for the sanction of survey research project, it is hereby decided to grant research project.

Research Project Title	"Study on popular TED talks – Future
	planning"
Duration of Project	6 Months
Principal Investigator	Ms. NSL. Praveena, Associate
	Professor, Dept. of Business
	Management (as per the request
	application)
Sanctioned Amount	Rs. 86,000/-

Project progress updates are expected to be given every month. Amount will be released as per the progress.

Signature



+91 95029 35039

Info.brainovision@gmail.com

Optimus Capital Consulting



Ref No: OCC/12/21

27-12-2021

From

The Managing Partner,

Optimus Capital Consulting,

Street No 1 Tarnaka, Hyderabad 500 017

То

The Principal,

Rishi UBR Degree & PG College for Women,

Near JNTU Metro Station, Kukatpally,

Hyderabad 500085

Respected Sir

Sub: Sanction of Research project- "Investment Preferences of Working Women"

Ref: Request letter dated December 3, 2021.

A Survey Research Project titled "Investment Preferences of Working Women" has been sanctioned with reference to your letter dated December 3, 2021. The research project is expected to be completed within 6 months. The Principal Investigator would be Ms M Rama, Assoc. Professor, Dept of Business Management as proposed in the request letter. It had been decided that the credentials of the investigator suit the project requirements. The updates have to be given and a complete report had to be submitted at the end. The total amount sanctioned for the project is Rs 61, 000. The amount will be sanctioned in instalments as the project progresses.

Signature

H.No. 12-13-459, 2nd Floor, Shalom, Street No.1, Tarnaka, Opp. Med Plus & Bank of Baroda Hyderabad - 500 017

©: 9391520323 * ramakrishna@optimuscapital.co.in

Ref No: rk/03/18 Date: 09-08-2018

From

The Managing Director,

rk Associates, 12-2-800/504,

Dilshad Nagar Colony, Mehdipatnam, Hyderabad-28

To

The Principal.

Rishi UBR Degree & PG College for Women,

Near JNTU Metro Station, Kukatpally,

Hyderabad - 500085

Respected Sir,

Sub: Sanction of Research project-"Research on Interiors of Tiny Houses"

Ref: Proposal for grant dated July 17, 2018.

This is with regard to the request for research project request through letter dated July 17, 2018. The research project titled "Research on Interiors of Tiny Houses" had been granted. The sanctioned amount is Rs. 67000. The duration of the project is 6 months. The principal Investigator as per the submitted proposal would be Ms. M Rama. The award of grant would be made with the progress of the project.

Dankua ()

D. RAVI KUMAR
Structural Engineer
GHMC Lic, No. 348/TF-10/2009

Ref No: rk/04/17

Date: 08-11-2017

From

The Managing Director.

rk Associates, 12-2-800/504,

Dilshad Nagar Colony, Mehdipatnam, Hyderabad-28

To

The Principal,

Rishi UBR Degree & PG College for Women,

Near JNTU Metro Station, Kukatpally,

Hyderabad - 500085

Respected Sir.

Sub: Sanction of Research project- "Awareness on R-R-R (Reduce, Reuse & Recycle)"

Ref: Proposal for grant dated October 12, 2017.

This is with regard to the request for research project request letter dated October 12, 2017. The research project titled "Awareness on R-R-R (Reduce, Reuse & Recycle)" had been granted. The sanctioned amount is Rs 73000. The duration of the project is 6 months. The principal Investigator as per the submitted proposal would be Ms. B Shivalakshmi. The award of grant would be made with the progress of the project.

Samuel)

D. RAVI KUMAR Structural Engineer GHMC Lic, No. 348/TF-10/2009

Licensed Engineer GHMC License No. 348/STRL ENGG/TP10/GHMC



Date: 21-12-2018

Ref. No: rk/07/18

From

The Managing Director,

rk Associates, 12-2-800/504,

Dilshad Nagar Colony, Mehdipatnam, Hyderabad-28

To

The Principal,

Rishi UBR Degree & PG College for Women,

Near JNTU Metro Station, Kukatpally,

Hyderabad - 500085

Respected Sir.

Sub: Sanction of Research project- "Customer preference on variety of colors in interiors"

Ref: Proposal for grant dated November 15, 2018.

This is with regard to the request for research project request through letter dated November 15, 2018. The research project titled "Customer preference on variety of colors in interiors" had been granted. The sanctioned amount is Rs 54000. The duration of the project is 6 months. The principal Investigator as per the submitted proposal would be Ms N S L Praveena. The award of grant would be made with the progress of the project.

Examenal)

D. RAVI KUMAR Structural Engineer GHMC Lic, No. 348/TF-10/2009



Ref No: PGL/2021 02

20-12-2021

The Principal,

Rishi UBR PG College for Women,

Near JNTU Metro Station, Kukatpally,

Hyderabad - 500085

Sub: Sanction of Research project- "Study on popular Art trainings - Feasibility"

Ref: Request letter dated 03-11-2021

Respected Sir / Madam,

We are glad to grant the research project proposal given for the - "Study on popular Art trainings - Feasibility". We expect the principal investigator - Ms.D S CH S Harini, Associate Professor, Dept. of Commerce to begin the survey and keep updating the progress of the project in every fortnight to Ms.Sudha Rani, project coordinator from our end. We expect the team to extensively collect the data across Hyderabad.

The project duration would be 6 months and the amount sanctioned is Rs. 85,000/- (Eighty Five Thousand Rupees Only).

The sanctioned amount will be disbursed in 3 instalments as per the progress of the project.

NOT Varnics Art CHIB





Ref No: PGL/2020/04

06-05-2020

To

The Principal,

Rishi UBR PG College for Women,

Near JNTU Metro Station, Kukatpally,

Hyderabad - 500085

Sub: Sanction of Research project- "Study on learning Arts through Online platforms"

Ref: Request letter dated 09-04-2020

Respected Sir / Madam,

We are glad to grant the research project proposal given for the – "Study on learning Arts through Online platforms". We expect the principal investigator – Ms. K. Sivakranthi, Assistant Professor, Dept. of Business Management to begin the survey and keep updating the progress of the project in every fortnight to Ms. Sudha Rani, project coordinator from our end. We expect the team to extensively collect the data across Hyderabad.

The project duration would be 6 months and the amount sanctioned is Rs. 57,000/- (Fifty Seven Thousand Rupees Only).

The sanctioned amount will be disbursed in 3 instalments as per the progress of the project.

For Varnica Art Ciu.





Ref No: PGL/2018/01

17-07-2018

To

The Principal,
Rishi UBR PG College for Women,
Near JNTU Metro Station, Kukatpally,

Hyderabad - 500085

Sub: Sanction of Research project- "Demographic analysis of students to learn sketching and drawing that helps their pursuing courses"

Ref: Request letter dated 14-06-2018.

Respected Sir / Madam,

We are glad to grant the research project proposal given for the – "Demographic analysis of students to learn sketching and drawing that helps their pursuing courses". We expect the principal investigator – Ms. D S CH S. Harini, Associate Professor, Dept. of Commerce to begin the survey and keep updating the progress of the project in every fortnight to Ms. Sharanya, project coordinator from our end. We expect the team to extensively collect the data across Hyderabad.

The project duration would be 6 months and the amount sanctioned is Rs. 57,000/- (Fifty Seven Thousand Rupees Only).

The sanctioned amount will be disbursed in 3 instalments as per the progress of the project.

prof Varnica Art Ciul



PROJECT SANCTION LETTER

Ref No: RPS/2020/02 Date:30-09-2020

From
The Director,
VOJOY Games Pvt Ltd,
Plot No 17, Lane No 3, Green City Colony
Boduppal, Hyderabad- 500092

To
The Principal,
Rishi UBR Degree & PG College for Women,
Near JNTU Metro Station, Kukatpally,
Hyderabad - 500085

Respected Sir,

Sub: Sanction of Research project- "Competitive Market Analysis of Online Games"

Ref: Proposal for grant dated September 2, 2020

The Research (Survey) project titled "Competitive Market Analysis of Online Games "had been sanctioned with a total grant of Rs 46000. The duration of the project would be 12 months. The principal Investigator as proposed in the request letter dated September 2, 2020 would be Ms G Swathi. The award of grant would be made with the progress of the project. The complete report has to be submitted on completion of the project and monthly updates have to be provided.





PROJECT SANCTION LETTER

Ref No: RPS/2021/04 Date:15-03-2021

From
The Director,
VOJOY Games Pvt Ltd,
Plot No 17, Lane No 3, Green City Colony
Boduppal, Hyderabad- 500092

To
The Principal,
Rishi UBR Degree & PG College for Women,
Near JNTU Metro Station, Kukatpally,
Hyderabad - 500085

Respected Sir,

Sub: Sanction of Research project- "Demographic analysis on an Individual's Interest towards Online Games"

Ref: Proposal for grant dated February 18, 2021

The Research (Survey) project titled "Demographic analysis on an Individual's Interest towards Online Games "had been sanctioned with a total grant of Rs 43000. The duration of the project would be 7 months. The principal Investigator as proposed in the request letter dated February 18, 2021 would be Ms N S L Praveena. The award of grant would be made with the progress of the project. The complete report has to be submitted on completion of the project and monthly updates have to be submitted.

